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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 July Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

 

Friday, 2 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Monday, 5 July Online Industry meeting on “Banking: helping to boost the

economy”, organised by IESE Business School, University of

Navarra – remarks and Q&A on “Euro area banks in the

recovery”

 

Tuesday, 6 July Summer course organised by Universidad Complutense of 

Madrid – opening remarks on the latest economic developments  

San Lorenzo de

El Escorial

Monday, 12 July Participation in online event on “ECB and the future of monetary

policy”, organised by the Official Monetary and Financial

Institutions Forum (OMFIF)

 

 ECOFIN  Brussels

Tuesday, 20 July Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 21 July Governing Council  ECB

Thursday, 22 July Governing Council  ECB

Friday, 23 July Audit Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 26 July ECOFIN – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 27 July Executive Board – teleconference 
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